
IBRA 4-D Sunday 38 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.702 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $126.00 5
2 12.873 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $94.00 4
3 13.039 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $63.00 3
4 13.199 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $31.00 0

2D
1 13.213 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $108.00 5
2 13.248 LePak, Amanda Firecat $81.00 0
3 13.257 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $54.00 4
4 13.329 Miller, Peyton Lucy $27.00 3
5 13.338 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 2
6 13.363 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 1
7 13.432 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
8 13.454 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
9 13.514 Arendt, Lili Haylees Fame $0.00 0

10 13.595 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
11 13.649 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

3D
1 13.87 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $72.00 5
2 14.05 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $54.00 4
3 14.121 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $36.00 3
4 14.192 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $18.00 2

4D
1 14.243 Naylor, Brooke Buck $54.00 5
2 14.282 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $40.00 4
3 14.386 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $27.00 3
4 14.515 Klein, Grace M $13.00 2
5 14.665 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 1
6 14.861 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
7 15.137 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
8 15.449 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
9 15.809 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

10 16.218 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
11 16.593 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
12 17.877 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.038 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0
0 13.287 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.853 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
0 15.104 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 16.165 Wills, Amber Blaze $0.00 0
0 31.563 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0
0 36.393 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.039 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $53.00 5
2 13.199 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $36.00
3 13.213 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 4
4 13.363 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 3
5 13.432 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2

2D
3D

1 14.192 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $36.00 5
2 14.884 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $24.00 4
3 15.137 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 3
4 15.449 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
5 16.218 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.853 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 10 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.702 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $41.00 5
2 12.873 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $27.00 0

2D
1 13.248 LePak, Amanda Firecat $24.00 5
2 13.595 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $16.00 4

3D
1 13.87 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $16.00 5
2 14.05 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $11.00 4
3 14.515 Klein, Grace M $0.00 3
4 15.545 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 2
5 16.593 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.287 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 16 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.05 Miller, Peyton Lucy $54.00 5
2 13.257 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $32.00 0
3 13.338 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $22.00 4
4 13.454 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 3
5 13.514 Arendt, Lili Haylees Fame $0.00 2

2D
1 13.649 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $39.00 5
2 13.81 Naylor, Brooke Buck $26.00 4

3D
1 14.121 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $22.00 5
2 14.386 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $13.00 4
3 14.457 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $9.00 3
4 14.929 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 2
5 15.809 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 1

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.038 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0
0 13.987 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0
0 14.194 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 26.105 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 26 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.702 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $120.00 5
2 12.873 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $72.00 4
3 13.039 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $48.00 3
4 13.05 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 2
5 13.199 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 1

2D
1 13.213 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $103.00 5
2 13.248 LePak, Amanda Firecat $62.00 4
3 13.257 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $41.00 3
4 13.363 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 2
5 13.432 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 1
6 13.454 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
7 13.595 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
8 13.649 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

3D
1 14.05 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $69.00 5
2 14.121 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $41.00 4
3 14.192 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $27.00 3

4D
1 14.295 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $51.00 5
2 14.386 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $31.00 4
3 14.457 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $21.00 3
4 14.515 Klein, Grace M $0.00 2
5 15.137 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 1
6 16.593 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.038 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0
0 13.287 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 14.194 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0
0 26.105 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 5 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.191 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $45.00 5
2 21.196 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $30.00 4
3 23.634 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 3
4 29.04 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 2

No Time
Disqualified

0 21.994 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 11  Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.149 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $74.00 5
2 21.038 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $50.00 4

2D
1 21.196 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $50.00 5
2 21.266 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $33.00 4
3 22.027 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 3
4 23.576 Wills, Amber Blaze $0.00 2
5 23.634 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 1
6 29.04 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 20.659 Arendt, Lili Haylees Fame $0.00 0
0 21.728 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $0.00 0
0 22.177 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0


